Comida

The Dining Collection

The Comida

Dining Collection
has been designed
to offer support and
strength without
compromising style

NEW
DESIGNER
CHAIRS
ADDED TO
THE RANGE

Place your order today...

Call 01743 44 00 M1 (\ .
sales@berwickcare.co.uk BerW'Ck
v BY YOUR SIDE

berwickcare.co.uk



DELIVERED
NATIONWIDE

Some of our

recent deliveries

of Comida 3%
Dining Chairs,
across the UK e

and Ireland...

[ ]
(X X ]
[ X ]
cecee
[ XN J
(XX X X J
[ XX X ]
[ XX X ]
Dublin. Day Centre. Durham. Bowburn. Cornwall. Pine Trees.
Riviera Chairs Vienna Chairs Riviera Chairs
Clogher. Nursing Home. Birmingham. Mencap. Kettering. Glenkindie Lodge.
Riviera Chairs Vienna Chairs Riviera Chairs
Liverpool. Greenacres. Anglesey. Springholme. Barnsley. Burtonwood Hall.
Riviera Chairs Riviera Chairs Vienna Chairs

01743 44 00 N1 sales@berwickcare.co.uk berwickcare.co.uk



COM’»“ The Dining Collection

RIVIERA

The Riviera has been designed to give the

support and strength required by elderly
and frail users, without compromising
style. All at a very competitive price.
Chairs are available in beach frames
with a choice of four upholstery colours:
Brown, Scarlet, Cream and Apple.

BROWN SCARLET CREAM APPLE
Code Description 1 2-8 9-24 25+
G7130 Riviera Dining Chair (any colour) £130 £105 £85 £75
Code Description 1 2-5 6-19 20+
G011S 1022mm (40”) Square Table - Natural £125 £112 £105 £99
G010S 1020mm (40") Circular Table - Natural £125 £112 £105 £99

All prices shown exclusive of VAT



AURELIA

This chair adds both class and style

to any dining room. Perfect for the
up-market care home catering for

the more discerning client. Crafted

by professional Interior Designers with
wipe clean seats & distinctive backrests.

Anna
Professional
Interior Designer

MERCURY PUTTY CACTUS STEEL
Code Description 1 2-8 9-24 25+
G824 Aurelia Dining Chair £150 £129 £115 £99
Code Description 1 2-8 9-24 25+

GO011SW 1022mm (40”") Square Dining Table - Wenge £125 £112 £105 £99

GO10SW 1022mm (40") Circular Dining Table - Wenge  £125 £112 £105 £99



VIENNA

This stylish dining chair
offers a generous seat
width and, with its integral
arm and skis, is also
extremely robust.

Padded back with easy
clean vinyl to contact
areas and Panaz Monaco
design on the reverse.
Available in medium

oak polish with a choice
of upholstery colours:
Plum and Cream.

CREAM
Code Description 1
G999 Vienna Dining Chair - Plum £132
G1000 Vienna Dining Chair - Cream £132
Code Description 1
GO011SK  1022mm (40”) Square Table - Oak £125
GO10SK  1020mm (40") Circular Table - Oak £125

01743 44 00 N1  sales@berwickcare.co.uk berwickcare.co.uk

2-8
£119
£119

2-5
£112

£112

9-24

£98
£98

6-19
£105
£105

25+
£85
£85

20+
£99
£99



Cornioa

The Dining Collection

Berwick have been leaders in the supply
of specialist care home furniture since 1997.

We are delighted to present our Comida dining collection. Designed to bring elegance
to your home. Designed to impress, but designed to meet the practical requirements of care.
Incorporating high seats, Crib 5 waterproof upholstery and wooden skis to ensure the longevity
of the chair frame, Comida furniture will give years of service whilst still looking good.

We know you'll be impressed....

“We always pick the Riviera dining furniture from Berwick for our
homes due to the build quality, choice of colours, durability and
exceptionally high levels of service.”

Philip Morris, Director, Resimed Ltd

=

FREE DELIVERY

o~

HOW TO ORDER... EASY PAYMENT...

Phone 017434400 11 e Cheque (Please allow up to 5 days to clear)
Fax 084538 111 39 e Card
Email sales@berwickcare.co.uk e Bacs (call for details)
Online berwickcare.co.uk e 28 days credit available (subject to status)
Post Berwick Care, Lancaster Road,

Shrewsbury, SY1 3LG

Price valid at point of printing and subject

to change without prior notification

(") Berwick

v BY YOUR SIDE



