# Comida The Dining Collection The Comida **Dining Collection**

has been designed to offer support and strength without compromising style

Place your order today...

**NEW DESIGNER CHAIRS** ADDED TO THE RANGE

Call 01743 44 00 11 sales@berwickcare.co.uk berwickcare.co.uk



# DELIVERED NATIONWIDE

Some of our recent deliveries of Comida Dining Chairs, across the UK and Ireland...



Dublin. Day Centre.

Riviera Chairs

Clogher. Nursing Home.

Riviera Chairs

Liverpool. Greenacres.

Riviera Chairs

Durham. Bowburn.

Vienna Chairs

Birmingham. Mencap.

Vienna Chairs

 ${\it Anglesey.}\ {\it Springholme}.$ 

Riviera Chairs

Cornwall. Pine Trees.

Riviera Chairs

Kettering. Glenkindie Lodge.

Riviera Chairs

Barnsley. Burtonwood Hall.

Vienna Chairs



## **RIVIERA**

The Riviera has been designed to give the support and strength required by elderly and frail users, without compromising style. All at a very competitive price. Chairs are available in beach frames with a choice of four upholstery colours: Brown, Scarlet, Cream and Apple.







**SCARLET** 



**CREAM** 



**APPLE** 

Code	Description	1	2-8	9-24	25+
G7130	Riviera Dining Chair (any colour)	£130	£105	£85	£75
Code	Description	1	2-5	6-19	20+
G011S	1022mm (40") Square Table - Natural	£125	£112	£105	£99
G010S	1020mm (40") Circular Table - Natural	£125	£112	£105	£99



# **AURELIA**

This chair adds both class and style to any dining room. Perfect for the up-market care home catering for the more discerning client. Crafted by professional Interior Designers with wipe clean seats & distinctive backrests.



**Anna**Professional
Interior Designer









Code	Description	1	2-8	9-24	25+
G824	Aurelia Dining Chair	£150	£129	£115	£99
Code	Description	1	2-8	9-24	25+
G011SW	1022mm (40") Square Dining Table - Wenge	£125	£112	£105	£99
G010SW	1022mm (40") Circular Dining Table - Wenge	£125	£112	£105	£99



This stylish dining chair offers a generous seat width and, with its integral arm and skis, is also extremely robust.

Padded back with easy clean vinyl to contact areas and Panaz Monaco design on the reverse. Available in medium oak polish with a choice of upholstery colours: Plum and Cream.



Code	Description	1	2-8	9-24	25+	
G999	Vienna Dining Chair - Plum	£132	£119	£98	£85	
G1000	Vienna Dining Chair - Cream	£132	£119	£98	£85	
Code	Description	1	2-5	6-19	20+	
G011SK	1022mm (40") Square Table - Oak	£125	£112	£105	£99	
G010SK	1020mm (40") Circular Table - Oak	£125	£112	£105	£99	



### The Dining Collection

Berwick have been leaders in the supply of specialist care home furniture since 1997.

We are delighted to present our Comida dining collection. Designed to bring elegance to your home. Designed to impress, but designed to meet the practical requirements of care. Incorporating high seats, Crib 5 waterproof upholstery and wooden skis to ensure the longevity of the chair frame, Comida furniture will give years of service whilst still looking good.

We know you'll be impressed....

"We always pick the Riviera dining furniture from Berwick for our homes due to the build quality, choice of colours, durability and exceptionally high levels of service."

Philip Morris, Director, Resimed Ltd



### **HOW TO ORDER...**

Phone 01743 44 00 11 Fax 0845 38 111 39

Email sales@berwickcare.co.uk

Online berwickcare.co.uk

Post Berwick Care, Lancaster Road.

Shrewsburv, SY1 3LG

### **EASY PAYMENT...**

- Cheque (Please allow up to 5 days to clear)
- Card
- Bacs (call for details)
- 28 days credit available (subject to status)

Price valid at point of printing and subject to change without prior notification

